“"Helping YOU sell YOUR Home ...Commission FREE!”

For Sale

by Owner

PRINCE GEORGE

250617-1900

ottoac@shaw.ca

R2854905 Affordable home in Upper College Heights!! 3 bdrms on main, primary bdrm with 3 pc ensuite. Foyer opens to Ivrm w/laminate floors
and gas f/p. Kitchen and adjacent eating area open to deck and back yard w/gas bbg hook up. 4th bedroom in basement along with a Ig rec rm, den,
storage and laundry rooms. Extras include air conditioner, reverse osmosis, 2023 hot water tank and double carport.

Jennifer Gowan 7736 St. Mathew Place
250-caosear $469,900
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www.cityfurniturecanada.com

FURNITURE APPLIANCES MATTRESSES ELECTRONICS




BuioinG ProDucTs. BLILDING SUCCESS
Marti Ranu
New Construction Sales

Windows & Doors - Canada

marti.ranu@plygem.ca

TF 800 345 4995 0 250 564 7888
€ 250 552 1406 F 250 564 4415

101 - 1596 Quinn Street, Prince George, BC, V2N 1X4
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“Helping YOU
sell YOUR Home...
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(250)

617-1900
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R2835429 Welcome to 5 1

Asher Place!! 2 bedrooms, g

AT

#610’3;2385707583)’ Ave. 2 full bathrooms, single
; garage, open kitchen/
2bed, 2 bath living room w/laminate

flooring and south facing windows bringing in plenty
of natural light. Small patio and raised planter box
for summer enjoyment. Bonus crawl space (heated)
for the extras that need to be hidden away. 55+
community, no pets allowed, rentals allowed.

Jennifer Gowan
RE/MAX Core Realty
250-640-4642

\ PRINCE GEORGE

CHAMBER«
COMMERCE

Prince George Chamber of Commerce

102-1584 7th Avenue
Prince George, BC V2L 3P4

250 562 2454
membership@pgchamber.bc.ca
pgchamber.bc.ca

R2811441 Brlght home in a great area with large sq |
. footage. Daylight windows with well laid out 3 bedroom |-
| suite: plenty of cupboards in kitchen, stainless steel
" appliances, laminate flooring throughout. Shared

. laundry. Separate entrances. Single carport. Main
floor has been updated with new flooring and paint
throughout. 3 bedrooms, 1 and half baths, bright living
room w/adjacant eating area and separate kitchen w/
door to deck and back yard. Enjoy the south facing back
yard with firepit, raised garden and playhouse. Extra
bonus is Rockwool insulation between the two floors.

—

Jennifer Gowan
RE/MAX Core Realty
250-640-4642

4217 Davie Ave.
$479,900

OF PRINCE GEORGE

Established in 1968

“Your Solution
To Dust Pollution”

CU MEMBER

COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL

LESS DUST - LESS FUEL - LESS FIRES

CLEANING & SERVICING OF
e Furnaces ¢ Ducts e Chimneys ¢ Fireplaces

cau 200-962-2240

3959 Gilbert Drive
Prince George, BC V2K 426

O
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“Helping YOU
sell YOUR Home...
Commission FREE!”

$720,000

Peter 1-604-837-1965

1.5 acres « 4 bed, 3 bath
4,500 SQFT

955 Airport Road E, McBride, BC

Beautiful 4500 sq ft on 1.5 acres.
Includes 4 bedrooms 3 full baths,
office, living room, family room,
awesome kitchen with built-in
pantry. 940 sqft of storage under
garage with separate entrance. 28 x
34 garage. Also 36 x 60 shop with
office and 2 bedroom apartment.

822 - 2nd Avenue
McBride, BC

$89,900
3 bed, 1bath « 1,056 SQ FT
6,300 SQ FT Lot

1-604-837-1965

Beautiful, quaint little home
located in the beautiful town of
McBride. A 3 bed, 1bath 1100 Sq
Ft home on a large 6300 Sq Ft

lot. Located next to the Robson
Community Center, a short walk to
Main Street McBride.

(ALl-WEST
GLASS

PRINCE GEORGE LTD.

Everything Glass!

Automotive, Residential, Commercial

Phone 250-563-1555

Emergency 250-563-1555
www.all-westglass.com/prince-george

1011 Victoria Street, Prince George, BC, V2L 0C8

N6 NORTHWEST
WINDOW & DOOR

SALES & INSTALLATIONS
ﬂ.-

JE R

Office: (250) 564-0293 Fax: (250) 564-0299
E-mail: northwestenergy@telus.net

Les Jackson

Cameron Bassant, owner
coit: 250 961 7834

Pligne; £: [yl nif
S T ':‘!5“ 5E'3 ﬁ:E"
x WEL 2T} Fia: 250 563 004
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